ISC-EAA2 Series | DHI-ISC-EAA2-C1xx
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C1xx
Network EAS AM Antenna
   Introduction
EAS AM Antenna is an acousto-magnetic label and tag detection
equipment with superior performance and unmatched features. It
can detect and recognize AM frequency band labels and tags within
its coverage. Then not only does it alarm, but it also sends the signal

luggage stores and more.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
AM Anti-Theft
Antenna
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C101-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(Primary, 220V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C111-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(Primary, 110V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C108-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(WISS Lic,Primary,220V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C118-P Network EAS AM Antenna
(WISS Lic,Primary,110V)
DHI-ISC-EAA2-C001-R Network EAS AM Antenna
(Replica)
Technical Specification
Performance
Model